51LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENTHRMC603

66INDUSTRIAL RELATIONSHRMC631

47MANAGING DIVERSITYHRMC641

170PROJECT(equivalent to two subjects)IMTC642

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED

IN FIGURE

IN WORDS 

Out of 

PERCENTAGE  :

DIVISION  :

RESULT  :

Dean - Academics

ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN PASSED

1247  2100

59.38

SECOND:

:

Date :

NOTE : Maximum Marks for Each Subject : 100

%

June 03, 2023

This is a web-based statement of marks. This is valid for all official purpose.